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| b OPTICAL FIBER SPECIFICATIONS:
7 \mNI OUTER JACKET
| ATTENUATION OFL “ > GLASS YARNS/ARAMID YARNS
7 PART b /k BANDWIDTH IPCORD
| NUMBER FIBERTYPE | CABLE TYPE /km MHz —Km PBT LOOSE TUBE
| 850nm | 1300nm | 1310nm | 1550nm | 850nm | 1300nm THIXOTROPIC JERRY
| THIXOTROPIC
| JERRY
B X—1427436-1| 62.5/125 OM1 MAXIMUM | 3.5 1.5 N /A N/A 200 600 PET LOOSE TUBE
| OPTICAL FIBER
|
| X—1427436-2 | 50/125 OM2  |MAXIMUM| 3.5 1.5 N /A N /A 500 500 B@
|
|
| X—=1427456—-5 50/125 OMS MAXIMUM 3.5 1.5 N /A N/A 1500 500
I C
f 4. 110. F—=
” X=1427456—4 | SM,G652D 052 MAXIMUM N /A NA 0.36 0.25 N /A N /A
|
” X—=1427456—-5 50/125 OM4 MAXIMUM 3.5 1.5 N /A N/A 5500 500 —
|
|
|
|
| @ OPTICAL FIBERS TO BE COLOR—CODED BLUE, ORANGE, GREEN, BROWN PER TIA/EIA 598A. W W W m
i N
| TE CONNECTIVITY F O CABLE I/O LOOSE TUBE LSZH [FIBER—CABLE TYPE] 4F YY/WW XXXXX METER XXXXXX_ |
| @ CABLE OUTER JACKET: LEGEND TO BE REPEATED EVERY METER IN INDENTED WHITE INK OR WHITE HOT FOIL TAPE
| A. OUTER JACKET MATERIAL TO BE LS/ZH.
| B. JACKET COLOR TO BE BLACK.
|
|
| 4 RATINGS:
f A. STORAGE TEMPERATURE: —40°C TO +/0°C
B. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: —20°C TO +/0°C
| B C. INSTALLATION TEMPERATURE: —10°C TO +60°C
| D. MAXIMUM INSTALLATION TENSILE STRENGTH: 1800 N
f E. MAXIMUM OPERATION TENSILE STRENGTH: 800 N
f F. MINIMUM BEND RADIUS AT INSTALLATION: 20 TIMES CABLE DIAMETER
f G. MINIMUM BEND RADIUS, UNLOADED: 10 TIMES CABLE DIAMETER
| H. CRUSH RESISTANCE: 1000 N/10cm
| . CABLE WEIGHT: 73 KG/KM NOMINAL
|
| @ YY/WW — YEAR/WEEK — EXAMPLE: 10/15
]
f b XXXXX — SEQUENTIAL METER MARKING PART NUMBER LIST
| TOLERANCE ON LENGTH MARKINGS: —0%/+10% 8-1427436-5 | 3—1427436-5 | 2—1427436—5 | 1-1427436-5 50/125-0M4
| 814274364 | 3—1427436—4 | 2—1427436—4 | 1-1427436—4 SM—0S2
” & FIBER—=CABLE TYPE—— "SM—-052" FOR SINGLE MODE, ) B—1427436—3 | 3—1427436—3 | 2—1427436—3 | 1—1427436—3 50,/ 125—0M3
| 62.5/125-0M17,750/125-0M2”, "50/125-0M3”, "50/125-0M4” FOR MULTIMODE. S 1207436 | 314074365 | 514074362 | 114274362 50,/125_0M2
| b TRACE MANUFACTURE WORKSHOP ORDER NUMBER 8-1427436—1 | 3—1427436—1| 2-1427436—1 | 1-1427436—1 62.5/125—0M!1
|
| CUT LENGTH S000M 2000M 1000M CIBER_CABLE TYPE
PACKAGED LENGTH
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i OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 28SEP2010 | NAME
7 il Cee L _BICKY_CHEN CABLE, FIBER OPTIC, INDOOR/OUTDOOR, LOOSE TUBE,
7 PPLC x - B LSZH, 4 FIBERS
| 1 A N ;
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